
MLK CAMPUS MAP

Watson Fine Arts Center (WFAC)
Applied Science Building (ASB)
Grounds Building (GB)
Continuing Education (CEB)
Maintenance (M)
Health and Fitness Center (HFC)
Welcome Center (WEC)
Center for Health Professions (CHP)
Center for Learning Resources (CLR)
Science Building (SCI)
Sutton Learning Center (SLC)
Norris Technical Building (NTB)
Campus Center (CC)
Turbon Student Center (TURB)
Bowden (BOWD)
Electrical Plant (EP)
Department of Public Service (DPS)
Learning and Leadership Development Center (LLDC)
Child Development Center (CDC)

N

E

S

W

1

Disability Access

Emergency Phone

Parking Lots

Places of Interest

8

9

10

11

13

1

16
17

18

19

2

4

5
6

12

7

SLC

NTB

CC

BOWD

ASB
WFAC

CEB

HFC

WEC

CDC

LLDC

DPS

EP

TURB

M

CP

CLR

CHP
SCI

Ge
ve

rs
 S

tr
ee

t

M
itt

m
an

 S
tr

ee
t

W
al

te
rs

 S
tr

ee
t

Martin Luther King Dr.

Dakota Street

Maryland Street

Wyoming Street

M
ee

rs
ch

ei
dt

 S
tr

ee
t

Fe
rg

us
on

 S
tr

ee
t

Nevada Street

P 1 P 2

P 4
P 3

P 5

P 9

P 6

P 10 P 11

P 17

P 16

P 14

P 1 3P 1 2

2
3
4
5
6
7

8
9
10
11
12
13
16
17
18

1801 Martin Luther King Drive, 
San Antonio, Texas 78203  
(210) 486-2000
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Updated by Michelle Vasquez, 8/14/09

●   Students - 1, 2, 5, 6, 8, 9, 10, 11, 14,  
                    17, 20, 21, 22, 23

●  Faculty/Staff - 3, 4, 10, 11, 12, 13, 16
●  Public Parking* - 4, 10, 13, 15
●  Motorcycles - 4 (Designated Spots)  

*Campus police can issue a temporary parking permit for visitors. For more information call campus police at (210) 486-2999. 
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TENNIS COURTS

ARTEMISIA’s 
at St. Philip’s College

For more info call: 
(210) 486-2EAT (328) 

Campus Center, Room 201
1801 M. L. King Drive
San Antonio, Texas 78203 

ArtemisiA’s

YOU WANt 
tO Be Here

seCOND FLOOr, rm 201




